JET,

18" Continuous Variable Speed
Vertical Bandsaw VBS-1813VS-DC
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Model Number

Warranty

Blade Length (In.)

Blade Speeds Metal (SFPM)
Blade Width (Min.-Max.) (In.)
Prop 65

Table Height (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)
Table Tilt (Deg.)

Throat Capacity (In.)

Motor Phase

Motor (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Motor Amps

Blade Thickness

Blade Wheel Diameter (In.)
Net weight

Assembled Machine Dimensions (L x W x
H) (In.)

Gross Weight

JT1-1376
VBS-1813VS-DC

2 Year

145.66 - 418.33
Variable 90 - 1,400
118 - 0.51

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
33.26

19.68 x 21.25
45°R & 15°L

18

1

1

110

15

0.025

18

501

43.3 x 32.28 x71.65

697
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